
School
Lunch 
(NSLP)
School
Breakfast
(SBP)
Summer
Meals
(SFSP)

Average #
of
Participants
/Day

Total #
of
Meals
Served/
Year

% of
Free
Meals
Served

% of
Reduced
Price
Meals
Served

401,694

72,128

241,757

49,456,350

9,429,610

29,679,204

59.7%

62%

8.8%

8.7%

SUPPLEMENTAL NUTRITION
ASSISTANCE PROGRAM (SNAP)
(SFY  2020 )

HUNGER FREE SCHOOLS
(SY  2019 -20 )

WOMEN,INFANTS,&CHILDREN
(WIC) (SFY  2019 )

2

3

5

2

4

MARYLAND
STATE

POPULATION
(2019  est )

Total

Children 

(under 18)
Senior 

(over 65)

6,045,680
1,336,095
(22 .1%)

961,263
(15 .9%)

MEDIAN HOUSEHOLD
INCOME
(2014 -2018 )

$83,242

Total

Children
 (under 18)

Senior 
(over 65)

POVERTY RATES(%)
(2014 -2018 )

1

2

Community Eligibility Provision (CEP): 38.51%
CEP allows schools to offer free meals to all students.

Districts or schools can participate if at least 40% of their
students qualify to receive free school meals.

10.6% of households are enrolled

648,705
248 ,101 children

participants/month

70% of eligible people enrolled

185,150
59 ,425 Women

29 ,723 Infants

96 ,002 Children

participants/year

Sources: (1) U.S Census Bureau; (2) U.S Census Bureau, American Community Survey 5-Year Estimates 2014-2018; (3) The Maryland State Department of

Education; (4) FY 2020 Maryland Department of Human Services FIA Statistical Report (5) Maryland Department of Health, Maryland WIC Program


